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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 28 clubs)
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name State country flag available

AUT AUT 1

CAN CAN 1

CCC-M MADRID CCC-M 8

CEB-M MADRID CEB-M 4

CEG-B GRANOLLERS CEG-B 3

CEME-V VALÈNCIA CEME-V 2

CEO-PO VIGO CEO-PO 1

CEVI-M MADRID CEVI-M 4

COL COL 2

CRO CRO 4

FIN FIN 1

GBR GBR 4

GER GER 1

GRE GRE 1

HUN HUN 3

MDA MDA 4

NED NED 1

PHI PHI 1

POR POR 1

ROU ROU 3

SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 3

SANTCU-B SANT CUGAT DEL VALLÈS SANTCU-B 2

SAV-V VALÈNCIA SAV-V 8

SECB-M BOADILLA DEL MONTE SECB-M 3

SGP SGP 1

SVK SVK 1

SWE SWE 1

TPE TPE 1
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 2 MARIÑO BLANCO Maria CEO-PO

2 3 CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima CCC-M

3 4 BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M

4 5 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara CEB-M

4 5 MAZIN GONZÁLEZ Serena CCC-M

6 6 OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen CEB-M

7 7 PORTILLO SORIA Claudia CEB-M

8 8 SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia CCC-M

9 9 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M

10 10 GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina SANTCU-B

11 11 OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU-B

12 12 PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena CEB-M

13 13 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME-V

14 14 JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia CCC-M

15 15 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME-V

16 16 GONZALEZ RAMOS Claudia CEVI-M

17 17 REBOLLO MACIA Patricia CCC-M

18 18 TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia CEG-B

19 19 MARCOS PERAL Mara CCC-M

20 20 LAMA PEREIRA RODRÍGUEZ Julia SAV-V

21 21 MARTIN CABELLO Marian CEVI-M

22 22 CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria SAV-V

23 23 MARIÑO LASSO Ana CEVI-M

24 24 TAPIA SACEDA Elsa SECB-M

25 25 GARCIA CORRAL Emma SAV-V

26 26 LACRUZ ESCAMILLA Isabel SAV-V

27 27 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B

28 9999 BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme SAV-V

28 9999 BEARDMORE Emily GBR

28 9999 BERGER Julia GER

28 9999 BLAZIC Dorja CRO

28 9999 BUTIN BIK Elise NED

28 9999 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

28 9999 CAO Ying CAN

28 9999 CARIDE Marta POR

28 9999 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B

28 9999 COJOCARI Maria MDA

28 9999 CORBU Emilia ROU

28 9999 DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth SAV-V

28 9999 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M

28 9999 DINCA Andreea ROU

28 9999 DJACIC Marcela CRO

28 9999 DROBININA Uliana MDA

28 9999 ENRIGHT Irene FIN

28 9999 GALE Madeline GBR

28 9999 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B

28 9999 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

28 9999 GROSS Chiara AUT

28 9999 JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita MDA

28 9999 JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M

28 9999 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mikaela CEVI-M

28 9999 MAROSI Greta HUN

28 9999 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR
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28 9999 MONTESINOS RIOS Maria SAV-V

28 9999 NEKIFOR Erika HUN

28 9999 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO

28 9999 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B

28 9999 SAKAC Tia CRO

28 9999 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI

28 9999 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

28 9999 SEGURA FUERTES Lorena SAV-V

28 9999 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN

28 9999 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL

28 9999 WONG Angellena SGP

65 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

65 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE

65 JEN Zi-Yin TPE
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Overall number of participants: 67

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 27

Number of participants of North-America: 1

Number of participants of South-America: 1

Number of participants of Asia: 3

Number of participants of Europ: 25
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67 fencers

1 poules: round

67 fencers

10 poules (7 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

52 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 52 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    11:30    Piste 1

Referee: CELLER Pavol 

V/M ind. HS rank

MARCOS PERAL Mara CCC-M  1  0  1  V  1  1 0,167 -18 9 7

CAO Ying CAN  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 8 25 4

CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 2

JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M  V  2  0  1  0  1 0,167 -17 9 6

MARTIN CABELLO Marian CEVI-M  2  1  2  V  1  4 0,167 -11 15 5

MARIÑO BLANCO Maria CEO-PO  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 16 29 1

COJOCARI Maria MDA  V  V  3  V  V  3 0,667 8 26 3

Poule No 2    11:30    Piste 2

Referee: FIGAL Nicolás  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

BLAZIC Dorja CRO  V  3  V  V  V  3 0,667 10 26 3

DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M  0  2  0  2  1  1 0,000 -23 6 7

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL  V  V  4  V  V  1 0,667 10 25 4

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 26 2

LAMA PEREIRA RODRÍGUEZ Julia SAV-V  1 V4  0  3  3  1 0,167 -15 12 6

MARIÑO LASSO Ana CEVI-M  4  V  0  1  V  2 0,333 -7 17 5

CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima CCC-M  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 15 28 1

Poule No 3    11:30    Piste 3

Referee: HERNÁNDEZ Andrés  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

BUTIN BIK Elise NED  4  V  1  2  V  V 0,500 0 22 3

TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia CEG-B  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 2

CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria SAV-V  2  0  1  V  3  3 0,167 -15 14 7

BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

DJACIC Marcela CRO  V  2  4  3  3  V 0,333 0 22 5

JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita MDA  3  2  V  2 V4  V 0,500 -2 21 4

ENRIGHT Irene FIN  2  3  V  1  1  2 0,167 -14 14 6

Poule No 4    11:30    Piste 4

Referee: GONZÁLEZ Gabriel  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

SEGURA FUERTES Lorena SAV-V  2  1  V  3  3  V 0,333 -7 19 5

DEL CURA GARCIA Jara CEB-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

MAROSI Greta HUN  V  1  V  V  2  V 0,667 11 23 3

TAPIA SACEDA Elsa SECB-M  2  0  0  3  0  1 0,000 -24 6 7

LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mikaela CEVI-M  V  0  0  V  0  V 0,500 -6 15 4

GOROBET Ecaterina MDA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 18 29 2

REBOLLO MACIA Patricia CCC-M  4  3  1  V  0  1 0,167 -12 14 6

Poule No 5    11:30    Piste 5

Referee: DÍAZ Teresa  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

NEKIFOR Erika HUN  V  4 V4  V  V  V 0,833 15 28 2

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK  4  0  2  V  V  V 0,500 -1 21 4

SCHREIBER Ester SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

CARIDE Marta POR  3  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 13 25 3

MAZIN GONZÁLEZ Serena CCC-M  0  4  0  0  V  V 0,333 -12 14 5

GONZALEZ RAMOS Claudia CEVI-M  0  0  2  1  4  4 0,000 -19 11 7

GARCIA CORRAL Emma SAV-V  1  3  0  0  2  V 0,167 -18 11 6
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Poule No 6    11:30    Piste 6

Referee: GONZÁLEZ Julio  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

SAKAC Tia CRO  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 3

GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME-V  V  1  2  4  V  3 0,333 -4 20 6

JEN Zi-Yin TPE  V  V  V  2  V  2 0,667 9 24 1

GALE Madeline GBR  2  V  1  V  V  4 0,500 0 22 5

DROBININA Uliana MDA  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 24 2

LACRUZ ESCAMILLA Isabel SAV-V  4  1  2  3  1  1 0,000 -18 12 7

OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen CEB-M  2  V V4  V  1  V 0,667 2 22 4

Poule No 7    11:30    Piste 7

Referee: PATIÑO Alejandro 

V/M ind. HS rank

GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B  0  3  0  0  0  1 0,000 -26 4 7

CORBU Emilia ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B  V  2  4  1  2  2 0,167 -12 16 6

PORTILLO SORIA Claudia CEB-M  V  2  V  0  V  1 0,500 -2 18 4

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 13 26 3

DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth SAV-V  V  1  V  1  2  2 0,333 -6 16 5

JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia CCC-M  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 2

Poule No 8    11:30    Piste 8

Referee: ALONSO Laura  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 9 21 2

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B  2  0  4  1  V 0,200 -9 12 5

MONTESINOS RIOS Maria SAV-V  0  V  0  1  1 0,200 -13 7 6

SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia CCC-M  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 9 21 2

BEARDMORE Emily GBR  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 21 1

GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME-V  4  1  V  2  1 0,200 -8 13 4

Poule No 9    11:30    Piste 10

Referee: MANUCU Eduard  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 7 20 2

BERGER Julia GER  1  2  2  4  2 0,000 -14 11 6

OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU-B  2  V  1  V  V 0,600 -1 18 3

GROSS Chiara AUT  V  V  V  V V3 1,000 17 23 1

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M  2  V  4  1  0 0,200 -12 12 5

WONG Angellena SGP  3  V  3  2  V 0,400 3 18 4

Poule No 10    11:30    Piste 11

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo  RFEE

V/M ind. HS rank

DINCA Andreea ROU  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 1

SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 3 22 2

GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina SANTCU-B  2  4  V  V  4 0,400 1 20 4

BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme SAV-V  1  4  2  V  2 0,200 -6 14 5

POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO  3  2  2  0  V 0,200 -11 12 6

PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena CEB-M  V  4  V  V  3 0,600 4 22 3
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 1,000 22 30 qualifier

2 BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M 1,000 20 30 qualifier

2 CORBU Emilia ROU 1,000 20 30 qualifier

2 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara CEB-M 1,000 20 30 qualifier

5 GROSS Chiara AUT 1,000 17 23 qualifier

6 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 0,833 18 29 qualifier

7 MARIÑO BLANCO Maria CEO-PO 0,833 16 29 qualifier

8 CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima CCC-M 0,833 15 28 qualifier

8 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 0,833 15 28 qualifier

10 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0,833 14 28 qualifier

11 JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia CCC-M 0,833 13 26 qualifier

12 TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia CEG-B 0,833 11 27 qualifier

13 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 0,833 10 26 qualifier

14 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 0,800 12 21 qualifier

15 DINCA Andreea ROU 0,800 9 22 qualifier

16 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B 0,800 9 21 qualifier

16 SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia CCC-M 0,800 9 21 qualifier

18 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 0,800 7 20 qualifier

19 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI 0,800 3 22 qualifier

20 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 0,667 13 26 qualifier

21 CARIDE Marta POR 0,667 13 25 qualifier

22 MAROSI Greta HUN 0,667 11 23 qualifier

23 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 0,667 10 26 qualifier

24 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL 0,667 10 25 qualifier

25 JEN Zi-Yin TPE 0,667 9 24 qualifier

26 COJOCARI Maria MDA 0,667 8 26 qualifier

27 CAO Ying CAN 0,667 8 25 qualifier

28 DROBININA Uliana MDA 0,667 6 24 qualifier

29 SAKAC Tia CRO 0,667 5 25 qualifier

30 OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen CEB-M 0,667 2 22 qualifier

31 PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena CEB-M 0,600 4 22 qualifier

32 OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU-B 0,600 -1 18 qualifier

33 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 0,500 0 22 qualifier

33 GALE Madeline GBR 0,500 0 22 qualifier

35 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 0,500 -1 21 qualifier

36 JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita MDA 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

37 PORTILLO SORIA Claudia CEB-M 0,500 -2 18 qualifier

38 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mikaela CEVI-M 0,500 -6 15 qualifier

39 WONG Angellena SGP 0,400 3 18 qualifier

40 GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina SANTCU-B 0,400 1 20 qualifier

41 DJACIC Marcela CRO 0,333 0 22 qualifier

42 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME-V 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

43 DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth SAV-V 0,333 -6 16 qualifier

44 SEGURA FUERTES Lorena SAV-V 0,333 -7 19 qualifier

45 MARIÑO LASSO Ana CEVI-M 0,333 -7 17 qualifier

46 MAZIN GONZÁLEZ Serena CCC-M 0,333 -12 14 qualifier

47 BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme SAV-V 0,200 -6 14 qualifier

48 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME-V 0,200 -8 13 qualifier

49 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B 0,200 -9 12 qualifier

50 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 0,200 -11 12 qualifier

51 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M 0,200 -12 12 qualifier

52 MONTESINOS RIOS Maria SAV-V 0,200 -13 7 qualifier

53 MARTIN CABELLO Marian CEVI-M 0,167 -11 15 eliminate
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54 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B 0,167 -12 16 eliminate

55 REBOLLO MACIA Patricia CCC-M 0,167 -12 14 eliminate

56 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 0,167 -14 14 eliminate

57 CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria SAV-V 0,167 -15 14 eliminate

58 LAMA PEREIRA RODRÍGUEZ Julia SAV-V 0,167 -15 12 eliminate

59 JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M 0,167 -17 9 eliminate

60 GARCIA CORRAL Emma SAV-V 0,167 -18 11 eliminate

61 MARCOS PERAL Mara CCC-M 0,167 -18 9 eliminate

62 BERGER Julia GER 0,000 -14 11 eliminate

63 LACRUZ ESCAMILLA Isabel SAV-V 0,000 -18 12 eliminate

64 GONZALEZ RAMOS Claudia CEVI-M 0,000 -19 11 eliminate

65 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M 0,000 -23 6 eliminate

66 TAPIA SACEDA Elsa SECB-M 0,000 -24 6 eliminate

67 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B 0,000 -26 4 eliminate
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 1,000 22 30 qualifier

2 BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M 1,000 20 30 qualifier

2 CORBU Emilia ROU 1,000 20 30 qualifier

2 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara CEB-M 1,000 20 30 qualifier

5 GROSS Chiara AUT 1,000 17 23 qualifier

6 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 0,833 18 29 qualifier

7 MARIÑO BLANCO Maria CEO-PO 0,833 16 29 qualifier

8 CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima CCC-M 0,833 15 28 qualifier

8 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 0,833 15 28 qualifier

10 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0,833 14 28 qualifier

11 JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia CCC-M 0,833 13 26 qualifier

12 TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia CEG-B 0,833 11 27 qualifier

13 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 0,833 10 26 qualifier

14 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 0,800 12 21 qualifier

15 DINCA Andreea ROU 0,800 9 22 qualifier

16 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B 0,800 9 21 qualifier

16 SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia CCC-M 0,800 9 21 qualifier

18 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 0,800 7 20 qualifier

19 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI 0,800 3 22 qualifier

20 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 0,667 13 26 qualifier

21 CARIDE Marta POR 0,667 13 25 qualifier

22 MAROSI Greta HUN 0,667 11 23 qualifier

23 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 0,667 10 26 qualifier

24 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL 0,667 10 25 qualifier

25 JEN Zi-Yin TPE 0,667 9 24 qualifier

26 COJOCARI Maria MDA 0,667 8 26 qualifier

27 CAO Ying CAN 0,667 8 25 qualifier

28 DROBININA Uliana MDA 0,667 6 24 qualifier

29 SAKAC Tia CRO 0,667 5 25 qualifier

30 OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen CEB-M 0,667 2 22 qualifier

31 PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena CEB-M 0,600 4 22 qualifier

32 OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU-B 0,600 -1 18 qualifier

33 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 0,500 0 22 qualifier

33 GALE Madeline GBR 0,500 0 22 qualifier

35 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 0,500 -1 21 qualifier

36 JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita MDA 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

37 PORTILLO SORIA Claudia CEB-M 0,500 -2 18 qualifier

38 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mikaela CEVI-M 0,500 -6 15 qualifier

39 WONG Angellena SGP 0,400 3 18 qualifier

40 GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina SANTCU-B 0,400 1 20 qualifier

41 DJACIC Marcela CRO 0,333 0 22 qualifier

42 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME-V 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

43 DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth SAV-V 0,333 -6 16 qualifier

44 SEGURA FUERTES Lorena SAV-V 0,333 -7 19 qualifier

45 MARIÑO LASSO Ana CEVI-M 0,333 -7 17 qualifier

46 MAZIN GONZÁLEZ Serena CCC-M 0,333 -12 14 qualifier

47 BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme SAV-V 0,200 -6 14 qualifier

48 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME-V 0,200 -8 13 qualifier

49 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B 0,200 -9 12 qualifier

50 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 0,200 -11 12 qualifier

51 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M 0,200 -12 12 qualifier

52 MONTESINOS RIOS Maria SAV-V 0,200 -13 7 qualifier
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1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 BUTIN BIK Elise NED

32 OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU-B 15/8

17 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B

48 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME-V 15/12

49 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B

16 SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia CCC-M 15/7

9 NEKIFOR Erika HUN

56 ---------

41 DJACIC Marcela CRO

24 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL 15/7

25 JEN Zi-Yin TPE

40 GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina SANTCU-B 15/3

57 ---------

8 CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima CCC-M

5 GROSS Chiara AUT

60 ---------

37 PORTILLO SORIA Claudia CEB-M

28 DROBININA Uliana MDA 15/9

21 CARIDE Marta POR

44 SEGURA FUERTES Lorena SAV-V 15/3

53 ---------

12 TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia CEG-B

13 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR

52 MONTESINOS RIOS Maria SAV-V 15/1

45 MARIÑO LASSO Ana CEVI-M

20 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 15/5

29 SAKAC Tia CRO

36 JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita MDA 15/3

61 ---------

4 BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M

SCHREIBER Ester

Tableau of 32

BUTIN BIK Elise
15/8

ROS VIÑAS Martina

SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia
15/6

NEKIFOR Erika

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta
15/14

JEN Zi-Yin

CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima
15/7

GROSS Chiara

PORTILLO SORIA Claudia
15/14

CARIDE Marta

TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia
15/8

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
15/12

JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita

BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea
15/11

SCHREIBER Ester

Tableau of 16

SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia

15/9

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima

15/14

PORTILLO SORIA Claudia

CARIDE Marta

15/12

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea

15/11

SCHREIBER Ester

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

CARIDE Marta

BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea
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3 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara CEB-M

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

30 OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen CEB-M 15/11

19 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI

46 MAZIN GONZÁLEZ Serena CCC-M 15/9

51 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M

14 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 15/8

11 JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia CCC-M

54 ---------

43 DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth SAV-V

22 MAROSI Greta HUN 15/8

27 CAO Ying CAN

38 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mikaela CEVI-M 15/1

59 ---------

6 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

7 MARIÑO BLANCO Maria CEO-PO

58 ---------

39 WONG Angellena SGP

26 COJOCARI Maria MDA 15/6

23 BLAZIC Dorja CRO

42 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME-V 15/3

55 ---------

10 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

15 DINCA Andreea ROU

50 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 15/14

47 BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme SAV-V

18 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 15/5

31 PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena CEB-M

34 GALE Madeline GBR 15/9

63 ---------

2 CORBU Emilia ROU

DEL CURA GARCIA Jara

Tableau of 32

OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen
15/9

SANTOS Annika Beatrice

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz
15/10

JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia

MAROSI Greta
15/10

CAO Ying

GOROBET Ecaterina
15/5

MARIÑO BLANCO Maria

COJOCARI Maria
13/8

BLAZIC Dorja

CALUGAREANU Malina
15/13

POZGAJCIC Lorena

TOLGYESI Zsofia
15/6

PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena

CORBU Emilia
15/9

DEL CURA GARCIA Jara

Tableau of 16

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz

15/11

JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia

CAO Ying

15/14

MARIÑO BLANCO Maria

CALUGAREANU Malina

15/8

TOLGYESI Zsofia

CORBU Emilia

15/11

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz

CAO Ying

CALUGAREANU Malina

CORBU Emilia
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1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

Tableau of 8

8 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL 15/13

5 CARIDE Marta POR

4 BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M 15/11

3 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M

6 CAO Ying CAN 15/5

7 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

2 CORBU Emilia ROU 15/12

SCHREIBER Ester

Semi-finals

CARIDE Marta
15/11

CAO Ying

CALUGAREANU Malina
15/10

CARIDE Marta

Final

CALUGAREANU Malina

15/6

CALUGAREANU Malina
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

2 CARIDE Marta POR

3 CAO Ying CAN

3 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

5 BRETEAU IANNUZZI Andrea CCC-M

5 CORBU Emilia ROU

7 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL

8 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz CCC-M

9 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara CEB-M

10 MARIÑO BLANCO Maria CEO-PO

11 CASTRO GARCIA Ariadna Fatima CCC-M

12 JOERGENSE LAURA Laeticia CCC-M

13 SILVA UGALDE Micaela Sofia CCC-M

14 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN

15 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE

16 PORTILLO SORIA Claudia CEB-M

17 GROSS Chiara AUT

18 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

19 NEKIFOR Erika HUN

20 TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia CEG-B

21 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR

22 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B

23 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI

24 MAROSI Greta HUN

25 BLAZIC Dorja CRO

26 JEN Zi-Yin TPE

27 COJOCARI Maria MDA

28 OSENDE ALVAREZ Carmen CEB-M

29 PEREZ BEDMAR GOMEZ Jimena CEB-M

30 BUTIN BIK Elise NED

31 JOSAN Uliana Dumitrita MDA

32 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO

33 BEARDMORE Emily GBR

34 DINCA Andreea ROU

35 DROBININA Uliana MDA

36 SAKAC Tia CRO

37 OJEDA ESQUERDO Marina SANTCU-B

38 GALE Madeline GBR

39 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

40 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mikaela CEVI-M

41 WONG Angellena SGP

42 GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina SANTCU-B

43 DJACIC Marcela CRO

44 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME-V

45 DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth SAV-V

46 SEGURA FUERTES Lorena SAV-V

47 MARIÑO LASSO Ana CEVI-M

48 MAZIN GONZÁLEZ Serena CCC-M

49 BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme SAV-V

50 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME-V

51 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B

52 MONTESINOS RIOS Maria SAV-V

53 MARTIN CABELLO Marian CEVI-M
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54 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B

55 REBOLLO MACIA Patricia CCC-M

56 ENRIGHT Irene FIN

57 CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria SAV-V

58 LAMA PEREIRA RODRÍGUEZ Julia SAV-V

59 JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M

60 GARCIA CORRAL Emma SAV-V

61 MARCOS PERAL Mara CCC-M

62 BERGER Julia GER

63 LACRUZ ESCAMILLA Isabel SAV-V

64 GONZALEZ RAMOS Claudia CEVI-M

65 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M

66 TAPIA SACEDA Elsa SECB-M

67 GARCIA BAÑO Victoria CEG-B
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name and first name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ACEVEDO Pablo 1 - - 1 - -

ALONSO Laura 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

CELLER Pavol SVK 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

DÍAZ Teresa 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

FIGAL Nicolás 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

GONZÁLEZ Gabriel 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

GONZÁLEZ Julio 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

HERNÁNDEZ Andrés 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 5 - -

KOVACEVIC Mijlan SRB 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

MANUCU Eduard 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

PATIÑO Alejandro VEN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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